Dell recommends Microsoft%indows

® XP Professional

Print Summary

$2,214

My Selections = All Options

* Dell Inspiron 700m

Dell Inspiron 700m

Catalog Product Code SKU

Number / Description

Inspiron 700m:
Intel® Pentium® M

Processor 725 MM16WM

(1.60GHz/400MHz
FSB) 12.1-in WXGA

Operating System:
Microsoft® Windows® WPXP
XP Professional

Memory:

256MB DDR SDRAM 256MB1D
1 Dimm

Hard Drive: 60GB

60 GB Hard Drive

CD ROM/DVD ROM:
8x CD/DVD burner

(DVD+RW/+R) with ~ 8XDVDRW

double-layer write
capability

Modem:
Internal 56K Modem S6MPC

Wireless:

Intel® PRO/Wireless
2100 Internal Wireless
(802.11b, 11Mbps)

IP2100

Primary Battery:
4-cell Lithium lon
Primary Battery
(32WHIr)

ABAT

[221-6395]

[420-2589][313-2568][313-2208][412-0408][412-0689][463-2282] 11

[311-3685]

[341-0934]

[313-2539][430-1050]

[313-1917]

[430-0973]

[310-5290]

16

14

19

27



Digital Music:

Dell Jukebox -

easy-to-use music MMBASE [412-0691]
player and CD burning

software

Digital Imaging:

Paint Shop™ Pro®

Trial plus Photo DPS [412-0521]
Album™ Starter

Edition

Dell Media
Experience:
Dell™ Media
Experience

DMX [412-0706]

Dial-Up Internet
Access: NISP [412-0148][412-0670]
No ISP Requested

Bundled Software:
Productivity Pack
including
WordPerfect®

ICOREL [412-0714]

Security Software:
Dell SecurityCenter by
McAfee, 90-day
introductory offer

MCAFE90 [412-0636]

Network Adapters:
Integrated Network INTNIC [430-0530]
Card

Limited Warranty,

Services and Support

Options:

3 Year Limited u3ccC [412-0357][950-1040][950-1042][960-1937]
Warranty plus 3 Year

NBD On-site Service

and CompleteCare

Pricing, specifications, availability and terms of offers may change without notice and are not
transferable and are valid only for new purchases from Dell Medium and Large Business for delivery in
the 50 United States. Taxes and shipping charges extra, vary and are not subject to discount. Dell
Medium and Large Business new purchases only who take delivery in the 50 United States. The Medium
and Large Business site and offers contained herein valid only for end users and not for resellers and/or
online auctions. Dell cannot be responsible for pricing or other errors, omissions, or consequences of
misuse of site and its functions. These offers valid only for end users and not for resellers and/or online
auctions. Offers not necessarily combinable. Discounts cannot be retroactively applied. Orders subject to
cancellation by Dell. Software and peripherals offers do not apply to software and peripherals in the
online system configuration pages; you must purchase eligible items through the separate Software &
Peripherals online store. Limit 5 systems and 5 discounted or promotional products per customer. If
items purchased under these promotions are leased, items leased will be subject to applicable end of
lease options or requirements. All sales are subject to Dell's Terms and Conditions of Sale located at
http://www.dell.com/terms unless you have a separate agreement with Dell.

Copyright 1999-2004 Dell Inc. For customers of the 50 United States and the District of Columbia only.

Site Terms | Terms and Conditions of Sale | Privacy Policy | About Dell | Contact Us | Site Map Top

26

38

11

37

22

25

13

29



