

## Dell recommends Microsoft<sup>®</sup>Windows<sup>®</sup> XP Professional

## **Print Summary**



Dell Inspiron 700m \$2,214

My Selections

All Options

• Dell Inspiron 700m

Catalog Number / Description	<b>Product Code</b>	SKU	ld
Inspiron 700m: Intel® Pentium® M Processor 725 (1.60GHz/400MHz FSB) 12.1-in WXGA	MM16WM	[221-6395]	1
Operating System: Microsoft® Windows® XP Professional	WPXP	[420-2589][313-2568][313-2208][412-0408][412-0689][463-2282]	11
Memory: 256MB DDR SDRAM 1 Dimm	256MB1D	[311-3685]	3
Hard Drive: 60 GB Hard Drive	60GB	[341-0934]	8
CD ROM/DVD ROM: 8x CD/DVD burner (DVD+RW/+R) with double-layer write capability	8XDVDRW	[313-2539][430-1050]	16
Modem: Internal 56K Modem	56MPC	[313-1917]	14
Wireless: Intel® PRO/Wireless 2100 Internal Wireless (802.11b, 11Mbps)	IP2100	[430-0973]	19
Primary Battery: 4-cell Lithium Ion Primary Battery (32WHr)	4BAT	[310-5290]	27

Digital Music: Dell Jukebox - easy-to-use music player and CD burning software	MMBASE	[412-0691]	26
Digital Imaging: Paint Shop™ Pro® Trial plus Photo Album™ Starter Edition	DPS	[412-0521]	38
Dell Media Experience: Dell <sup>™</sup> Media Experience	DMX	[412-0706]	11
Dial-Up Internet Access: No ISP Requested	NISP	[412-0148][412-0670]	37
Bundled Software: Productivity Pack including WordPerfect®	ICOREL	[412-0714]	22
Security Software: Dell SecurityCenter by McAfee, 90-day introductory offer	MCAFE90	[412-0636]	25
Network Adapters: Integrated Network Card	INTNIC	[430-0530]	13
Limited Warranty, Services and Support Options: 3 Year Limited Warranty plus 3 Year NBD On-site Service and CompleteCare	U3CC	[412-0357][950-1040][950-1042][960-1937]	29

Pricing, specifications, availability and terms of offers may change without notice and are not transferable and are valid only for new purchases from Dell Medium and Large Business for delivery in the 50 United States. Taxes and shipping charges extra, vary and are not subject to discount. Dell Medium and Large Business new purchases only who take delivery in the 50 United States. The Medium and Large Business site and offers contained herein valid only for end users and not for resellers and/or online auctions. Dell cannot be responsible for pricing or other errors, omissions, or consequences of misuse of site and its functions. These offers valid only for end users and not for resellers and/or online auctions. Offers not necessarily combinable. Discounts cannot be retroactively applied. Orders subject to cancellation by Dell. Software and peripherals offers do not apply to software and peripherals in the online system configuration pages; you must purchase eligible items through the separate Software & Peripherals online store. Limit 5 systems and 5 discounted or promotional products per customer. If items purchased under these promotions are leased, items leased will be subject to applicable end of lease options or requirements. All sales are subject to Dell's Terms and Conditions of Sale located at http://www.dell.com/terms unless you have a separate agreement with Dell.